
SEAN VANDENBERG
1927 BURGESS HILL CIR W
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246-4087
United States
Phone Number:   (301) 5023865

Sales Order
Date Ordered
Order #
Store #
Register #
Transaction #

May 09, 2025 
0022125050900104530
00221
1
4530

Ollie's Army # 18019508

Current Status Completed

Payment Methods:

Customer PO:

Shipment Tracking number:

Product Adjustment Sub TotalUnit PriceNote Description Qty Received Qty B/OQty

627441   ($0.00)   $33.48$2.7912.00000012 OZ DOVE CD C 

THANK YOU FOR SHOPPING AT OLLIE'S BARGAIN OUTLET,  HOME OF GOOD STUFF CHEAP!
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  $33.48

$0.00

  ($0.00)

Total Shipping and Handling

Total Other Order Adjustments
Items SubTotal

  $33.48Total

Total Sales Tax $0.00

Payments Received:




