

SEAN VANDENBERG 1927 BURGESS HILL CIR W JACKSONVILLE, FL 32246-4087 United States Phone Number: (301) 5023865

Sales Order

Date Ordered Order #	May 09, 2025 0022125050900104530
Store #	00221
Register #	1
Transaction #	4530
Ollie's Army #	18019508
Current Status	Completed

Payment Methods:

Customer PO:

Shipment Tracking number:

Product	Note Description	Qty Qty Received	Qty B/O Unit Price	Adjustment	Sub Total
627441	12 OZ DOVE CD C	12.000000	\$2.79	(\$0.00)	\$33.48

Total Other Order Adjustments	(\$0.00)
Items SubTotal	\$33.48
Total Sales Tax	\$0.00
Total Shipping and Handling	\$0.00
Total	\$33.48

Payments Received: